(ATTACHMENT 4) ACTION ON MONTHLY PERSONNEL MATTERS: ACTION ON CLASSIFIED
PERSONNEL TRANSACTIONS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED
APPOINTMENTS, ACTION ON CERTIFICATED LEAVES OF ABSENCE,
REPORT ON CERTIFICATED RESIGNATIONS, CLASSIFIED
RETIREMENTS, AND AFFIRMATIVE ACTION REPORT

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - TEACHER

5r Gehrig, Nellie B $44,921.00 8/28/2017
AMP Art
2,r Marable, Tamika B $41,311.00 8/28/2017

Special Ed Multicategorical

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - TEACHER IB CALENDAR

5r Aitelhassouni, Abdelaziz B $53,644.00 8/7/2017
General Operations

5,nr Anderson, Lynn C $53,644.00 8/7/2017
SAGE

4.nr Baires Moctezuma, Atzin B $41,311.00 8/8/2017
English as a Second Language

5,r Basquin, Jason B $41,311.00 8/7/2017
Science

5,r Brandon, Santana B $48,531.00 8/7/2017
Special Ed Multicategorical

5,r Bromberg, Cindy B $42,263.00 8/10/2017
Science

2,r Cheatham, Lowrysha B $41,311.00 8/7/12017
Local Grants

2,1 Chukwudebe, Victor C $65,000.00 8/21/2017
Mathematics

2,nr Coleman, Tasha B $41,311.00 8/7/2017
Special Ed Multicategorical

5,r Collenburg, Tricia B $41,311.00 8/8/2017
School Support Teacher

5,nr Daigle, Frances B $41,311.00 8/7/2017
Literacy Programs

5,nr Dreas, Adam B $41,311.00 8/9/2017
Multicategorical Comp Sen

5,nr Feind, Zachary B $41,311.00 8/9/2017
Gen Elem & K8 - All Grades

4.nr Garcia, Anthony B $41,311.00 8/7/2017
CAT Math High

5,nr Gibson, Amy C $62,508.00 8/7/2017
Guidance

3,nr Gone, Amitha B $41,311.00 8/10/2017
Foreign Language

5,nr Jensen Maciejewski, Heidi B $59,508.00 8/7/2017
English

5,nr Kay, Khristian C $62,508.00 8/7/2017
Multicategorical Comp Sen

5,nr Kepner, Jeffrey B $62,508.00 8/7/2017
General Operations

5,nr Marko, Christine B $41,311.00 8/9/2017
SAGE

4,r Marquez, Wesley B $41,311.00 8/7/2017
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English

Merow, Amy

Early Childhood Special Ed
Mosby, Angela

Guidance

Nguyen, Ariane

SAGE

Perez Tiscareno, Karla
CAT Math High

Poepping, Catherine
SAGE Intervention Teacher
Quesnell, Amanda

Gates Small Learning Comm
Reinke, Nell

Science

Robertson, Michell
Guidance

Roman, Yadira

Foreign Language

Roman, Yahaira

Foreign Language

Rothe, Dave

Special Ed Multicategorical
Sanchez Moya, Rocio
Multicategorical Comp Sen
Sandblom, Laura

English

Sanders, Katharine
Multicategorical Comp Sen
Sandoval Gil, Blanca
Foreign Language

Soto, Lisbeth

Science

Suarez, Cynthia

SAGE

Terry, Kendra

Foreign Language

Torres Rivera, Francisco
Health & Phy Ed

Wayne, Nicholas

English

Williams, Megan
Guidance

Yarn, Douglas

English

Young, Desiree

School Support Teacher
Young, Fay

IDEA - Central Service
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ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - INTERN TEACHER IB CALENDAR

2.r

2,nr

Bennett, Tate yanna

Gen Elem & K8 - All Grades

Danyus, Amber
Special Ed Multicategorical

$41,311.00

$41,311.00

8/7/2017

8/7/2017



Horn, Joseph

Special Ed Multicategorical
Johnson, Anjelica

Science

Kisela, Jamie

Science

Leung, Grace

English

Moerchen, Kyle

Special Ed Multicategorical
Phil, Charles

English

Russell, Sarah

Special Ed Multicategorical
Schneider, Olivia

Science

Singh, Mansi

Special Ed Multicategorical
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ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL SOCIAL WORKER

2.r

5,nr

Harris, Elizabeth
IEP Teams
Nunn, Jaime
Social Work

2A

2A

$52,093.00

$52,093.00

8/16/2017

8/16/2017

ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - SCHOOL PSYCHOLOGIST

5r

Johnson, Taylor

C.S. - Psychological Services
Karlak, John

C.S. - Psychological Services
Nordlund, Natalie

C.S. - Psychological Services
Sanfilippo, Alyssa

C.S. - Psychological Services
Strobel, Shayla

C.S. - Psychological Services

51C
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51C

51C

51C

$53,503.00
$53,503.00
$53,503.00
$53,503.00

$53,503.00
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8/16/2017
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8/16/2017
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ACTION ON CERTIFICATED APPOINTMENTS - LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALIST

5r

CODES

(a)
(b)
(nr)
(1)

o)
2
©)
(4)
Q)
(6)
U]

Bast, Stacey
Library

Reappointment without tenure

Reappointment with tenure
Non-Residents
Residents

Native American
African American

Asian/Oriental/Pacific Islander

Hispanic

White

Other

Two or More Ethnic Codes

2F

$63,082.00

8/17/2017

COUNTS

0
14
5
10
37
0
0



Males
Females

18
48



